10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Nombre

Biel Martinez

Joan Alexandre Melia

Toni Mir

Xavier Cabrer

Sebastia Massanet

Toni Marti

Jaume Martinez

Toni Mufioz

Pedro Murillo

Pep Perez

Pere Mercer

Toni Joan Gaya

Lluis Andreu Oliver

Jesus Romera

Joan Morey

Mateu Catala

Toni Pons

Miquel Bauga

Jaume Alcover

Bartomeu Barceld

Ramon Manzano

Tomeu Canaves

Marc Martorell

Cat

V40M

V30M

V30M

V30M

V40M

V30M

V30M

S23M

V40M

V30M

V40M

V30M

V30M

V30M

V30M

V30M

V40M

V40M

V40M

V30M

V50M

V50M

V30M

GENERAL LLIGA MASCULINA
ES PLA NO ES PLA

Felanitxtrem
Trail Llogarets

Bonany

Club

Xendenguets

Club Atletisme Diaita

Xendenguets

Altura-Sports Lloseta

CA Joan Comes Sa Pobla
Diana Athletic Club

Societat Esportiva Vilafranca
S. Muntanya Club Pollenga
Peus Grossos Sant Joan
Societat Esportiva Vilafranca
Cc Felanitx

Club Atletisme Son Servera
Societat Esportiva Vilafranca
Club S'Escapada
Xendenguets

Societat Esportiva Vilafranca
Club Atletisme Porreres
Sant Josep Obrer

ACTNS3 - Endurance Training Club

S. Muntanya Club Pollenga

Puig de Sant Nofre

Sant Juniper

Es tro

Felanitxtrem

0:57:43

0:58:30

0:59:16

1:02:28

1:02:56

1:02:21

1:03:30

1:01:54

1:03:55

1:05:41

1:06:08

1:07:48

1:07:54

1:04:54

1:09:40

1:09:31

1:08:46

1:10:29

1:11:04

1:12:26

1:15:30

1:16:34

1:13:29

Llogarets

1:25:33
1:29:58
1:32:25
1:30:33
1:33:02
1:33:54
1:34:41
1:37:11
1:35:17
1:40:35
1:40:37
1:38:59
1:41:12
1:44:25
1:41:47
1:44:32
1:46:44
1:47:32
1:47:36
1:52:52
1:52:43
1:52:16

1:57:47
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Tot

2:23:16

2:28:28

2:31:41

2:33:01

2:35:58

2:36:15

2:38:11

2:39:05

2:39:12

2:46:16

2:46:45

2:46:47

2:49:06

2:49:19

2:51:27

2:54:03

2:55:30

2:58:01

2:58:40

3:05:18

3:08:13

3:08:50

3:11:16



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Nombre

Cristofol Rotger

Jaume Font

Rafel Rosario

Pedro Antonio Pou

Biel Serralta

Carlos Alberto Espada

Xavier Lopez

Jose Blanco

José Angel Santiago

Josue Javier Campos

Guillem Nadal

Miguel Pascual Bennasar

Alberto Bello

Mateu Picornell

Antonio Juan Llopis

Lluis Calvera

Juan Antonio Granados

Bernat Munar Gelabert

Jordi Morell

Joan Bosch

Juan Francisco Riera

Miquel Bauza

Enric Font

Pedro José Juan

Pere Guillem Mas

Pep Nula

Guillem Mas

Cat

V30M

V50M

V40M

V40M

V30M

V40M

V40M

V30M

V50M

V30M

V30M

V40M

V40M

V50M

V60M

V30M

V30M

V30M

V30M

V40M

V40M

V30M

V30M

V40M

V30M

V40M

V30M

Club

Tramuntana Esport

Societat Esportiva Vilafranca

Xendenguets

Matinamx Somiar

Xendenguets

Xendenguets

Sa Milana - Alaro

Amistat-NovomarHotel

Sa Milana - Alaro

Xendenguets

Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes Tunel

Club Atletisme Porreres

Sa Milana - Alaro

Club Atletisme Porreres

Xendenguets

Trotadors d?Algaida

Club Esportiu s'Espardenya

Xendenguets

Club Atletisme Diaita

Club Atletisme Diaita

lost dogs club d'orientacio

Club Atletisme Porreres

Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes Tunel

Felanitxtrem

1:10:19

1:19:11

1:19:43

1:17:40

1:18:08

1:21:39

1:19:52

1:25:09

1:14:34

1:25:09

1:28:34

1:20:49

1:22:50

1:31:15

1:27:12

1:24:41

1:31:55

1:34:15

1:32:53

1:31:23

1:34:02

1:24:15

1:26:30

1:37:20

1:38:12

1:35:26

1:43:50

Llogarets

2:02:22
1:56:02
1:55:32
1:58:51
1:59:09
1:58:51
2:04:49
2:01:20
2:12:10
2:01:50
1:59:09
2:08:08
2:07:04
1:58:44
2:06:26
2:09:41
2:16:34
2:15:00
2:17:03
2:21:59
2:21:06
2:33:18
2:33:18
2:22:46
2:26:57
2:32:17

2:36:59
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Tot

3:12:41

3:15:13

3:15:15

3:16:31

3:17:17

3:20:30

3:24:41

3:26:29

3:26:44

3:26:59

3:27:43

3:28:57

3:29:54

3:29:59

3:33:38

3:34:22

3:48:29

3:49:15

3:49:56

3:53:22

3:55:08

3:57:33

3:59:48

4:00:06

4:05:09

4:07:43

4:20:49



51

52

53

54

55

56

Nombre

Carlos Lapuente

Fernando Jose Morales

Jordi Paris

Francisco Pifia

Toni Jaume

Paco Blasco

Cat

V40M

V30M

V50M

V50M

V50M

V60M

Club

lost dogs club d'orientacio

ACTNS - Endurance Training Club

Xendenguets

S'Esclat Club Sineu

Sa Milana - Alaro

Felanitxtrem

1:51:53

1:34:20

1:40:03

1:50:26

1:50:22

1:58:00

Llogarets

2:32:06
2:54:50
2:55:35
2:48:14
2:57:18

3:27:47
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Tot

4:23:59

4:29:10

4:35:38

4:38:40

4:47:40

5:25:47



